LJungby LT15-7120 VB

(Al1127)

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Gaffelmal (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Mal over gafler (mm)
Traekhjul

Daektype traekhjul
Styrehjul

Daektype styrehjul
Energi

Motortype
Masttype

Udstyr

Forerplads

Lys

LJungby
LT15-7120 VB
Diesel gaffeltruck
15000

2500

2900

5340

2500
200x100x2350
2350

2340

4 x 12.00-20
Luft

12.00x20

Luft

Diesel

Volvo

Standard

5 ventiler, sideskift/gaffelflytter

Lukket kabine

Lys til kersel pa vej, ekstra
arbejdslys

Bemaerk sidst sikkerhedsgodkendt 01-2025



